3:35 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
05/02/23 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis April 2023
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 04/01/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,577.58 1,677.58
Deposit 04/03/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 940.83 2,518.41
Deposit 04/04/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 1,153.40 3,671.81
Deposit 04/05/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 484.96 4,156.77
Deposit 04/06/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 901.70 5,058.47
Deposit 04/10/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 651.00 5,709.47
Deposit 04/10/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,491.75 7,201.22
Deposit 04/12/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,741.75 8,942.97
Deposit 04/13/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 700.00 9,642.97
Deposit 04/13/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 176.70 9,819.67
Deposit 04/17/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 175.00 9,994.67
Deposit 04/17/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 576.70 10,571.37
Deposit 04/20/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,036.66 11,608.03
Deposit 04/25/2023 Deposit 1499 - Und... 576.70 12,184.73
Deposit 04/27/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,051.70 13,236.43
Deposit 04/27/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,101.09 14,337.52
Deposit 04/30/2023 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 13.96 14,351.48
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 14,351.48 14,351.48
Total General Funds 14,351.48 14,351.48
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 04/10/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 143.22 143.22
Deposit 04/30/2023 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 101.11 244.33
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 244,33 244.33
Total Lake Funds 244.33 244.33
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 04/30/2023  Interest X 4204 - Inter... 15.38 15.38
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 15.38 15.38
Total Road Funds 15.38 15.38
TOTAL 14,611.19 14,611.19
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